Advance your AFG. Advance
your test.
Introducing the New AFG31000 Series
Arbitrary/Function Generators
PARTNER EXECUTIVE PRESENTATION
Eric Yang  (eric.yang@tektronix.com )
Richeal Chen (richeal.chen@tektronix.com)
Customer challenges

DRAW A WAVEFORM WITH YOUR FINGERTIPS;
MINIMIZE THE TIME IT TAKES TO CREATE / TRANSFER ARB WAVEFORMS
Load oscilloscope captured waveform to AFG directly
Save *.csv in a USB drive Load *.csv from the USB drive
27 SEPTEMBER 2018
4. Industry First Integrated Waveform Creation / Editor Tool
CREATE, EDIT, AND OUTPUT ARB WAVEFORMS ON THE AFG DIRECLTY
27 SEPTEMBER 2018
Pricing and Positioning
AFG31K Series Pricing
MAIN MODELS
Model
Main Specs
Master Price
Bandwidth Max Sample Rate Memory Depth Channels Output
AFG31021 25 MHz 250 MS/s 16 MSa/ch 1 10 Vp-p $2,210
AFG31022 25 MHz 250 MS/s 16 MSa/ch 2 10 Vp-p $3,340
AFG31051 50 MHz 500 MS/s 16 MSa/ch 1 10 Vp-p $2,440
AFG31052 50 MHz 500 MS/s 16 MSa/ch 2 10 Vp-p $3,680
AFG31101 100 MHz 1 GS/s 16 MSa/ch 1 10 Vp-p $4,270
AFG31102 100 MHz 1 GS/s 16 MSa/ch 2 10 Vp-p $6,090
AFG31151 150 MHz 2 GS/s 16 MSa/ch 1 5 Vp-p $5,020
AFG31152 150 MHz 2 GS/s 16 MSa/ch 2 5 Vp-p $7,150
AFG31251 250 MHz 2 GS/s 16 MSa/ch 1 5 Vp-p $9,600
AFG31252 250 MHz 2 GS/s 16 MSa/ch 2 5 Vp-p $14,100
27 SEPTEMBER 2018
AFG31K Series Pricing
INSTRUMENT OPTIONS
Description
Master Price
(For 1 channel)
Master Price
(For 2 channels)
-SEQ License; Enables sequence mode; Node locked $300 $600
-MEM License; Extends arb memory to 128Mpts; Node locked $500 $1,000
Description
Master Price
(For 1 channel)
Master Price
(For 2 channels)
AUP-AFG3SEQ License ; Enables sequence mode; Node locked $330 $660
AUP-AFG3MEM License ; Extends arb memory to 128Mpts; Node locked $550 $1,100
AUP-AFG3BW25T50  License ; Bandwidth extension from 25MHz to 50MHz; Node locked  $253 $374
AUP-AFG3BW25T100 License ; Bandwidth extension from 25MHz to 100MHz; Node locked $2,270 $3,030
AUP-AFG3BW50T100 License ; Bandwidth extension from 50MHz to 100MHz; Node locked $2,010 $2,650
AUP-AFG3BW150T250 License ; Bandwidth extension from 150MHz to 250MHz; Node locked $5,040 $7,650
POST-PURCHASE UPGRADES
All post purchase upgrades upgrades can be done in the field with a license upgrade; no need to return
to factory
27 SEPTEMBER 2018

AFG3000C will be replaced by
AFG31000 one year after launch*
* Limited supply and supply deplete dates will depend on the availability of materials.
27 SEPTEMBER 2018
Replacement of AFG3000C
AFG31000 Series Master Price AFG3000C Series Master Price
AFG31021 $2,210 AFG3021C $1,980
AFG31022 $3,340 AFG3022C $2,980
AFG31051 $2,440 AFG3051C $2,200
AFG31052 $3,680 AFG3052C $3,330
AFG31101 $4,270 AFG3101C $3,890
AFG31102 $6,090 AFG3102C $5,550
AFG31151 $5,020 AFG3151C $4,580
AFG31152 $7,150 AFG3152C $6,530
AFG31251 $9,600 AFG3251C $8,970
AFG31252 $14,100 AFG3252C $12,500
NOMENCLATURE AND AFG3000C COUNTERPARTS
AFG31 xx x
AFG31k Series
Bandwidth: